Queensland Health

Indwelling Catheters - Coated

Continence Aids Product Information Sheet

Bard Biocath/Hydrogel - Paediatric

Description of Product: Bard Biocath/Hydrogel Paediatric Length Indwelling Catheters are
manufactured with a hydrogel coating over a latex core. These catheters are designed with
an inflatable balloon for long term use in combination with drainage equipment (e.g.,
catheter valve, leg bags and night drainage bags).

NB: Not suitable for people with spina bifida or latex sensitivity.

Available in:

Product Name Product | Size | Measurement | Balloon | Colour | Current MASS
Code Distributor

Bard Biocath/Hydrogel 226308 8fg  30.5cm 5mL white  Independence

Bard Biocath/Hydrogel 226310 10fg 30.5cm 5mL white Independence
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Bard Biocath/Hydrogel - Male

Description of Product: Bard Biocath/Hydrogel Male Length Indwelling Catheters are
manufactured with a hydrogel coating over a latex core. These catheters are designed with
an inflatable balloon for long term use in combination with drainage equipment (e.g.,

catheter valve, leg bags and night drainage bags).

NB: Not suitable for people with spina bifida or latex sensitivity.

Available in:

Product Name

Size | Measurement | Balloon

Current MASS

Distributor

Bard Biocath/Hydrogel
Bard Biocath/Hydrogel
Bard Biocath/Hydrogel
Bard Biocath/Hydrogel
Bard Biocath/Hydrogel
Bard Biocath/Hydrogel
Bard Biocath/Hydrogel
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226512
226514
226516
226518
226520
226522
226524

12fg
14fg
16fg
18fg
20fg
22fg
24fg

43cm
43cm
43cm
43cm
43cm
43cm
43cm

10mL
10mL
10mL
10mL
10mL
10mL
10mL
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white
green
orange
red
yellow
purple
blue

Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence

Independence
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Bardex I.C. (Infection Control) - Male

Description of Product: Bardex IC (Infection Control) Male Length Indwelling Catheters are
manufactured with a silver content hydrogel coating over a latex core. The silver content is
designed to assist with reducing the incidence of urinary tract infections by its anti-
microbial action. These catheters are designed with an inflatable balloon for long term use
in combination with drainage equipment (e.g., catheter valve, leg bags and night drainage

bags).

NB: Not suitable for people with spina bifida or latex sensitivity.

Available in:

Product Name Product | Size | Measurement | Balloon | Colour | Current MASS
Distributor

Bardex IC (Infection 0165SI112  12fg  43cm 10mL white  Independence

Control)

Bardex IC (Infection 0165SI114  14fg  43cm 10mL green Independence

Control)

Bardex IC (Infection 0165S116  16fg  43cm 10mL orange Independence

Control)

Bardex IC (Infection 0165SI118 18fg 43cm 10mL red Independence

Control)

Bardex IC (Infection 0165S120 20fg 43cm 10mL yellow Independence

Control)

Bardex IC (Infection 0165S122 22fg 43cm 10mL purple Independence

Control)

Bardex IC (Infection 0165SI24 24fg  43cm 10mL blue Independence

Control)
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For more information contact:

Medical Aids Subsidy Scheme

PO Box 281

Cannon Hill QLD 4170 Australia

tel (07) 3136 3665
MASS-ContinenceAids@health.gld.gov.au
health.qld.gov.au/mass
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